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Bayou Cabins Wknd
Cajun Station Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist

Start at Chevron, 156 W Mills Ave.,

Breaux Bridge

Go West on LA-31 / Berard St. 9:45 AM 0.00 mi.
in  0.50 miles [Turn left on to Hebert Ave. 9:46 AM 0.50 mi.
in  1.50 miles |Go straight on to LA-354 9:48 AM 2.00 mi.
in  1.60 miles [Turn left on to LA-98 / Lajaunie Rd. 9:50 AM 3.60 mi.
in  1.90 miles [Turn right on to Wilderness Trail 9:53 AM 5.50 mi.
in  1.30 miles [Turn left on to Wilderness Trail Bridge 9:55 AM 6.80 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Turn right on to Beau Bassin Rd. 9:56 AM 6.85 mi.
in  1.90 miles [Turn left on to Catholique Rd. 10:00 AM 8.75 mi.
in  0.20 miles [Turn right on to Equipment Lane 10:01 AM 8.95 mi.
in  0.60 miles [Turn left onto T'/Frere Rd. 10:02 AM 9.55 mi.
in  1.00 miles [Turn left onto LA-1252 10:04 AM 10.55 mi.
in  1.00 miles |Turn right on to Kidder Rd. 10:05 AM 11.55 mi.
in  0.90 miles [Turn left on to Brasseaux Rd. 10:07 AM 12.45 mi.
in  0.90 miles |Turn right on Brasseaux Rd. 10:09 AM 13.35 mi.
in  0.30 miles [Turn right on to |-49 Frontage Rd. 10:10 AM 13.65 mi.
in  0.40 miles |Turn right onto LA-182 10:11 AM 14.05 mi.
in  8.40 miles [Turn left on to LA-358 10:22 AM 22.45 mi.
in  3.50 miles |Turn right on to LA-358 / LA357 10:26 AM 25.95 mi.
in  0.30 miles [Turn left on LA-358 10:27 AM 26.25 mi.
in  12.00 miles |Turn right on to LA-95 10:43 AM 38.25 mi.
in  2.10 miles [Turn left on to Tasso Loop 10:45 AM 40.35 mi.
in  0.50 miles |[Turn left onto US-190 10:46 AM 40.85 mi.
in  1.70 miles [Turn left on to Par Rd 6-295 10:48 AM 42.55 mi.
in  1.00 miles |Turn right onto Ox Bow Ln 10:51 AM 43.55 mi.
in  3.00 miles [Turn left on to LA-755 / LSU-E Dr. 10:57 AM 46.55 mi.
in  0.10 miles [STOP at Cajun Station 10:58 AM 46.65 mi.
Continue South on LA-755 12:43 PM 46.65 mi.
in  0.50 miles [Turn left onto LA-3123 12:44 PM 47.15 mi.
in  1.90 miles [Turn right onto LA-13 12:47 PM 49.05 mi.
in  6.80 miles [Turn left on to LA-365 12:54 PM 55.85 mi.
in  13.00 miles [Turn right on to LA-95 1:09 PM 68.85 mi.
in  1.30 miles [Turn left on LA-95 1:11 PM 70.15 mi.
in  2.30 miles [Turn left on to LA-98 1:14 PM 72.45 mi.
in 11.00 miles [STOP at Jim's Lounge 1:31 PM 83.45 mi.
Continue East on LA-98 / Gloria Switch Rd. 2:16 PM 83.45 mi.
in  4.10 miles |Turn right on to LA-354 / Sawmill Hwy. 2:22 PM 87.55 mi.
in  1.80 miles |Keep left on to Hebert Ave. 2:24 PM 89.35 mi.
in  1.30 miles |Turn right onto LA-31 2:26 PM 90.65 mi.
in  0.50 miles [Turn left on to LA-94 / E Mills Ave 2:27 PM 91.15 mi.
in  0.05 miles |[END at Bayou Cabins 2:28 PM 91.20 mi.
| TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 4:43:00 91.20 mi.
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